



**Gluten Free Amaretti**

<b>Trade Name</b>	Gluten free Amaretti
<b>Shelf-life</b>	12 months
<b>Storage</b>	Store in a cool and dry place
<b>Packaging</b>	200gr box, individually packed per single unit
<b>Primary Packaging</b>	Carton box
<b>Ingredients</b>	sugar, apricot kernels 36.5%, egg whites, 6.4% almonds, honey, preservatives: potassium sorbate E202.

<b>Nutritional features</b>	Per 100g		
	Energy	446 kcal	1868 kj
	Fat	19,2 g	
	of which saturated	1,32 g	
	monounsaturated	13,37 g	
	polyunsaturated	4,51 g	
	Carbohydrate	54,36 g	
	Of which sugar	51,43 g	
	Fibre	4,00 g	
Protein	11,38 g		
Salt	0,06 g		

**Possible Allergenic**s The product may contain traces of soy lecithin, sulfur dioxide, milk and dairy products, peanuts and products containing peanuts, other nuts.



**PALLETISATION**

Pcs per carton	Gross weight carton	Dimension carton L x P x H	Cartons per Layer (pallet 80 x 120)	Cartons per pallet (pallet 80 x 120)	Pcs per pallet	Height pallet	Gross weight pallet
10	2 kg	---	8	48	480	---	100 kg